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5.3.3 Average number of sports and cultural events / competitions 
organised by the institution per year 

 5.3.3.1 Number of sports and cultural events / competitions organised 
by institution year – wise during the last five years 
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Nk= lsok e.My] t; ukjk;.k O;kl fo’ofo|ky;] tks/kiqj ds lkaLd`frd 

egksRlo 2020&21 ds vuqikyu esa ,ech,e bathfu;fjax dkWyst }kjk l= 2020&21 esa 

fofHkUu dk;ZØe vk;ksftr fd, x, gSaA ftlds varxZr fnukad 03@01@2021 dks 

'kkL=h; xk;u (classical vocal) izfr;ksfxrk dk vk;kstu fd;k x;kA ftlds 

lkaLd`frd leUo;d izks- laxhrk ywadM+] lg&lkaLd`frd izks- jktJh jk.kkor o ,ech,e 

bathfu;fjax dkWyst ds lkaLd`frd leUo;d izks- fodkl diwj o lg&lkaLd`frd                  

izks- lq’khy lkjLor ds ekxZn’kZUk esa vkWuykbZu ek/;e ls izfr;ksfxrk lEiUu gqbZ gSA   
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Harshita Sharma

Extemporary(English)

Second



Pragya Choudhary

Extemporary(English)

First



Kanishka Ramawat

Folk Songs (Rajasthani/Lokgeet)

First



Kashish

Folk Songs (Rajasthani/Lokgeet)

Third



Manika Sharma

Group Discussion (English)

First



RAJAT JAIN

Photography

First



DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

Quiz (Current Affairs/GK/Technical)

Second



Pushpendra Choudhary

Quiz (Current Affairs/GK/Technical)

First



Chirag mangal

Self Composed Poem (Hindi)

First



Priyanshi Dubey

Self Composed Poem (Hindi)

Second



Gaurav dhankhar

Self Composed Poes(English)

Third



Prashant Singh Nirban

Self Composed Poes(English)

Second



Taru Arora

Self Composed Poes(English)

First



Anshu Sharma

Singing Gazal/Bhajan

Third



PRINCE GANDHI

Singing Gazal/Bhajan

Second



Chetna gupta

�हन्दी वाद-�ववाद प्र�तयो�गता

Third



Neelkanth kukreja

�हन्दी वाद-�ववाद प्र�तयो�गता

Second



Shraddha Sharma

�हन्दी वाद-�ववाद प्र�तयो�गता

First



Pratyush Chourasia

�हन्दी समूह चचार्चा

First



 

 

 

UGC 

1.  

2.  
In order to achieve the goal of sustainable 

development, population control policy is an important need of 

the present time. 

 

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

2.  
Global Warming who is responsible? 

Change in life after  “COVID-19”. 

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

 

Patriotism Slogan 

2.  

Debate (English)  

Subject – “it’s time for India to adopt the US Presidential System 

of Governance.” 

Group Discussion (English)  

Subject – “Digital Marketing Boon or Bane.”

Photography )related to conservation of environment/Nature 

3.  
Extemporary (HINDI) 

Extemporary (ENGLISH) 

4.  

Self Composed Poem (ENGLISH)  

The regret of my life/Feelings/My idol 

5.  

Singing Gazal/Bhajan 

Classical Vocal 

Folk Songs (Rajasthani/Lokgeet) 

6.  Quiz (Current Affairs/GK/Technical) 



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

2.  Exigency of e-Education

Evolution of Democracy 

3.  
 

4.  
 

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

2.  
 

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  English Debate Competition 

Subject – “Online teaching is the new substitute of classroom 

teaching” 

4.  English Group Discussion  

Subject – One Nation One Election in India 

5.  

6.  English Extempore 

7.  Quiz Competition 

8.  

9.  

10.  



 

 



 

 



 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  
Artificial Intelligence boon or curse 

4.  
Gender inequality myth or reality 

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  



 

 



 

 


